P11000018526

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200191696792

01/25/11--01027--005 **70.00



James FEB 23 2011

W11-5122

COVER LETTER

Department of State
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: B.M. R Janitorial And MANTENANCE Corp.
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Filing Fee & Filing Fee, & Certificate of Status \$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee & Filing Fee, & Certified Copy & Certified Copy & Certificate of
Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: Minelle Diaz Name (Printed or typed)
7220 NW 179 ST # 308 FG B
MIANI Colles FL 33015 City, State & Zip
P86-439-9619 Daytime Telephone number
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NA The name of the corpo	AME BMR JANITORIAL AI ration shall be:	ND MAINTENANCE CO	RP.
ARTICLE II PI	RINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address		dress, if different is:
	94 SW 114 TERR	SAME	_
MIA	MLFL 33176		
			
ARTICLE III PU	RPOSE		
	h the corporation is organized is:		
To provide clear	ning, janitorial services and gene	eral maintenance.	·
ARTICLE IV SI	HARES		
The number of shares			
45600 T			
	IITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	<u>URS</u>	
Address:	Mirelle Diaz- President	Name and Title: Address:	
Addicss.	11194 sw 114 terr miami FL 33176	Addiess.	
	HILLIAN L. WALLAN		
	,,		
Name and 1 itle: Address:		Name and Title: Address:	
Address:		Address:	
•			
		Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
ARTICLE VI RE	EGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Florida	a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	e) of the registered agent is:	HANGE FEB
Name:	Mirelle Diaz		SSYSS
Address:	11194 sw 114 terr		22 SSET
	miami FL 33176		
ARTICLE VII IN	ICORPORATOR		
	s of the Incorporator is:		S - 0
Name:	Mirelle Diaz		<u>Ş</u> # &
Address:	11194 sw 114 terr		
	miami FL 33176		
	as registered agent to accept service of pro amiliar with and accept the appointment as		
			2/17/2011
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this docume document to the Depa	nt and affirm that-the facts stated herein rtment of State constitutes a third degree fe	elony as provided for in s.817.155	5, F.S.
-	\mathcal{A}	•••	2/17/2011
<u> </u>	Required Signature/Incorporator		2/17/2011 Date
	reddired digualates incorbotator		Date